Ocean to City - An Ras Mor

EventDescr
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course
City Course

Race

number First name

342
344
336
324
345
325
323
338
516
339
326
322
328
283
281
280
329
297
513
304
330
334
288
321
333
289
514
515
296
284
282
320
308
310
286
287
298
307
318
295
292
335
285
311
313
315
337

Sean McCarthy

Jim Morrissey

David Pringle

Ciaran Cooke
Lawrence Buckley

Tim Healy

Tomas Walsh

Sean O'keefe

Cleary & Kirk

Ronan O'conor

Will Brown

Chris Mcdaid

Michael O'farrell
Steven Darby

lan Burton

Allen Cronin

Heather Clarke

Paul Holland

Deery & Mulligan

John Curley

Jarlath Colleran
Diarmuid Wrenne

Cian Walsh

Liam Holland

Garrett Kelly

Paul Taylor

Mcnally & Finn

Niall Corkery & Sean Wrixon
Michael Liddle

Alan O'regan

Gene Cahill

Edward Doody
Richard Dunne

Conor O'geran

Ruth Mcauliffe

Cathal Keohane

Gerry Keegan

Peter Cowap

Joanna Mcinerney

Eric Coogan

Cormac O'carroll
Michael Crowley

No show - Fergus Cahill
Cancelled - John Dennehy
Cancelled - Sean Sherlock
No show - Noni Regan
No show - Noel O'leary

Boat Type
Single Racing
Single Racing
Single Racing
Single Touring
Single Racing
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Racing
Double Touring
Single Racing
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Other Kayak
Other Kayak
Single Touring
Single Touring
Double Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Double Touring
Double Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Touring
Single Racing

City-Kayak Course

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Age
category
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Start time
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
12:45:00
13:06:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
13:06:00
12:45:00
13:06:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:45:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
12:28:00
13:06:00

Finish time
elapsed
01:38:33.537
01:38:56.520
01:48:47.377
01:51:34.267
01:51:43.360
01:51:52.937
02:05:28.270
02:05:56.490
02:07:50.397
02:08:18.780
02:08:31.760
02:09:32.600
02:12:13.947
02:16:27.467
02:16:55:000
02:16:58:000
02:18:20.103
02:18:36.293
02:18:57.140
02:19:35.647
02:21:47.870
02:23:53:770
02:24:12.500
02:24:33.297
02:25:10:000
02:25:44.790
02:26:25.333
02:26:37.370
02:26:41.873
02:27:17.587
02:28:53.720
02:29:22.677
02:33:40.793
02:33:44.860
02:36:45.247
02:39:00.377
02:40:14.453
02:42:33.277
02:51:26.423
02:53:24.600
02:53:37.697
04:01:08.777

Finish TOD

14:44:33.537
14:44:56.520
14:54:47.377
14:36:34.267
14:57:43.360
14:36:52.937
14:50:28.270
15:11:56.490
14:52:50.397
15:14:18.780
14:53:31.760
14:54:32.600
14:57:13.947
14:44:27.467
14:44:55:000
14:44:58:000
15:03:20.103
15:03:36.293
15:03:57.140
15:04:35.647
15:06:47.870
14:51:53.770
14:52:12.500
15:09:33.297
14:53:10:000
14:53:44.790
15:11:25.333
15:11:37.370
15:11:41.873
14:55:17.587
14:56:53.720
14:57:22.677
15:01:40.793
15:01:44.860
15:04:45.247
15:07:00.377
15:08:14.453
15:10:33.277
15:19:26.423
15:21:24.600
15:21:37.697
16:29:08.777
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Saturday 4 June 2016

Prizes based on time elapsed

1st Single Kayak / 1st Racing Kayak
1st Veteran Kayak / 2nd Racing Kayak

1st Touring Kayak / 2nd Veteran Kayak

3rd Veteran Kayak
2nd Touring Kayak
3rd Touring Kayak

1st Double Kayak

1st Women's Kayak



