Ocean to City - An Rás Mór

City-Kayak Course

Saturday 4 June 2016

	Race				Age		Finish time		Overall	
EventDescr	number	First name	Boat Type	Gender	category	Start time	elapsed	Finish TOD	position	Prizes based on time elapsed
City Course	342	Sean McCarthy	Single Racing	Male	Senior	13:06:00	01:38:33.537	14:44:33.537	1	1st Single Kayak / 1st Racing Kayak
City Course	344	Jim Morrissey	Single Racing	Male	Veteran	13:06:00	01:38:56.520	14:44:56.520	2	1st Veteran Kayak / 2nd Racing Kayak
City Course	336	David Pringle	Single Racing	Male	Senior	13:06:00	01:48:47.377	14:54:47.377	3	
City Course	324	Ciaran Cooke	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	01:51:34.267	14:36:34.267	4	1st Touring Kayak / 2nd Veteran Kayak
City Course	345	Lawrence Buckley	Single Racing	Male	Veteran	13:06:00	01:51:43.360	14:57:43.360	5	3rd Veteran Kayak
City Course	325	Tim Healy	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	01:51:52.937	14:36:52.937	6	2nd Touring Kayak
City Course	323	Tomas Walsh	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:05:28.270	14:50:28.270	7	3rd Touring Kayak
City Course	338	Sean O'keefe	Single Racing	Male	Senior	13:06:00	02:05:56.490	15:11:56.490	8	
City Course	516	Cleary & Kirk	Double Touring	Male	Senior	12:45:00	02:07:50.397	14:52:50.397	9	1st Double Kayak
City Course	339	Ronan O'conor	Single Racing	Male	Senior	13:06:00	02:08:18.780	15:14:18.780	10	
City Course	326	Will Brown	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:08:31.760	14:53:31.760	11	
City Course	322	Chris Mcdaid	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:09:32.600	14:54:32.600	12	
City Course	328	Michael O'farrell	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:12:13.947	14:57:13.947	13	
City Course	283	Steven Darby	Single Touring	Male	Senior	12:28:00	02:16:27.467	14:44:27.467	14	
City Course	281	Ian Burton	Other Kayak	Male	Senior	12:28:00	02:16:55:000	14:44:55:000	15	
City Course	280	Allen Cronin	Other Kayak	Male	Senior	12:28:00	02:16:58:000	14:44:58:000	16	
City Course	329	Heather Clarke	Single Touring	Female	Veteran	12:45:00	02:18:20.103	15:03:20.103	17	1st Women's Kayak
City Course	297	Paul Holland	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:18:36.293	15:03:36.293	18	
City Course	513	Deery & Mulligan	Double Touring	Mixed	Senior	12:45:00	02:18:57.140	15:03:57.140	19	
City Course	304	John Curley	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:19:35.647	15:04:35.647	20	
City Course	330	Jarlath Colleran	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:21:47.870	15:06:47.870	21	
City Course	334	Diarmuid Wrenne	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:23:53:770	14:51:53.770	22	
City Course	288	Cian Walsh	Single Touring	Male	Senior	12:28:00	02:24:12.500	14:52:12.500	23	
City Course	321	Liam Holland	Single Touring	Male	Senior	12:45:00	02:24:33.297	15:09:33.297	24	
City Course	333	Garrett Kelly	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:25:10:000	14:53:10:000	25	
City Course	289	Paul Taylor	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:25:44.790	14:53:44.790	26	
City Course	514	Mcnally & Finn	Double Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:26:25.333	15:11:25.333	27	
City Course	515	Niall Corkery & Sean Wrixon	Double Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:26:37.370	15:11:37.370	28	
City Course	296	Michael Liddle	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:45:00	02:26:41.873	15:11:41.873	29	
City Course	284	Alan O'regan	Single Touring	Male	Senior	12:28:00	02:27:17.587	14:55:17.587	30	
City Course	282	Gene Cahill	Single Touring	Male	Senior	12:28:00	02:28:53.720	14:56:53.720	31	
City Course	320	Edward Doody	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:29:22.677	14:57:22.677	32	
City Course	308	Richard Dunne	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:33:40.793	15:01:40.793	33	
City Course	310	Conor O'geran	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:33:44.860	15:01:44.860	34	
City Course	286	Ruth Mcauliffe	Single Touring	Female	Junior	12:28:00	02:36:45.247	15:04:45.247	35	
City Course	287	Cathal Keohane	Single Touring	Male	Senior	12:28:00	02:39:00.377	15:07:00.377	36	
City Course	298	Gerry Keegan	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:40:14.453	15:08:14.453	37	
City Course	307	Peter Cowap	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:42:33.277	15:10:33.277	38	
City Course	318	Joanna Mcinerney	Single Touring	Female	Veteran	12:28:00	02:51:26.423	15:19:26.423	39	
City Course	295	Eric Coogan	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:53:24.600	15:21:24.600	40	
City Course	292	Cormac O'carroll	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	02:53:37.697	15:21:37.697	41	
City Course	335	Michael Crowley	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00	04:01:08.777	16:29:08.777	42	
City Course	285	No show - Fergus Cahill	Single Touring	Male	Senior	12:28:00				
City Course	311	Cancelled - John Dennehy	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00				
City Course	313	Cancelled - Sean Sherlock	Single Touring	Male	Veteran	12:28:00				
City Course	315	No show - Noni Regan	Single Touring	Female	Veteran	12:28:00				
City Course	337	No show - Noel O'leary	Single Racing	Male	Senior	13:06:00				